Cross-laminated timber
Large-format construction components for roofs, ceilings and walls XXL
· Residential
· Commercial
· Industrial
· Offices
· Municipal
· Modular

L-130/5s  130 |30| 20 |30| 20 |30| 0.59 5
L-140/5s  140 |40| 20 |20| 20 |40| 0.63 5
L-150/5s  150 |30| 30 |30| 30 |30| 0.68 5
L-160/5s 160 |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| 0.72 5
L-170/5s 170 |40| 30 |30| 30 |40| 0.77 5
L-180/5s 180 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 0.81 5
L-200/5s 200 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 0.90 5
L-220/7s  220 |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| 0.99 7
L-240/7s  240 |40| 20 |40| 40 |40| 20 |40| 1.08 7
L-260/7s  260 |40| 30 |40| 40 |40| 30 |40| 1.17 7
L-280/7s 280 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 1.26 7
L-290/9s  290 |40| 30 |30| 30 |30| 30 |30| 30 |40| 1.31 9
L-310/9s  310 |40| 30 |40| 30 |30| 30 |40| 30 |40| 1.40 9
L-320/9s  320 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 1.44 9
L-360/9s  360 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 1.62 9
LL-190/7s  190 |30| |30| 20 |30| 20 |30| |30| 0.86 7
LL-210/7s 210 |30| |30| 30 |30| 30 |30| |30| 0.95 7
LL-230/7s 230 |30| |30| 40 |30| 40 |30| |30| 1.04 7
LL-240/7s  240 |40| |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| |40| 1.08 7
LL-260/7s  260 |40| |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| |40| 1.17 7
LL-280/7s  280 |40| |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| |40| 1.26 7
LL-300/9s  300 |40| |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| 20 |40| |40| 1.35 9
LL-330/9s  330 |40| |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| |40| 1.49 9
LL-360/9s  360 |40| |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| 40 |40| |40| 1.62 9
LL-400/11s 400 |40| |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| 30 |40| |40| 1.80 11
Designation 1) Nominal thickness Lamellar structure 2) Dead load3) Layers
[-] [mm] [mm] [kN/m²]
Ceiling and roof structures
The structure of L panels is designed for use in ceiling and roof structures where the main loading is flexure. The outer layers